Pokal Gewinner

Gesamiwertung

1. Platz

Team 47 Rea, Marco, Dennis & Anna-Lena
2. Platz

Team 49 Karin & Nils-Christian

3. Platz

Team 09 Juliane & Dennis

Sieger Roadbook-Teil

Team 77 Michael & Stefan

Sieger Ratselfragen-Teil
Team 25 Nina & Mirko

Bestes Damen-Team
Team 15 Antje & Johanna

Weiteste Anreise
Team 68 Birgit & Jorg

Oldtimer Rallye Hamburg 2019

Opel Ascona B

Mercedes 280 CE

VW Kafer

Mercedes 230 SL

Volvo P121 Amazon

Volvo P544

Opel Rekord Coupe



Platz Team

10

n

n

12

13

14

14

14

15

15

16

17

18

19

47

49

9

51

Nn

12

25

87

14

23

92

42

59

31

19

37

10

22

77

46

66

43

36

50

56

Fahrzeug
Opel Ascona B
Mercedes 280 CE
VW Kéafer
Opel Monza GSE
BMW 850i
VW Golf 1
Volvo P121 Amazon
Saab 900 S Turbo
Simca Super Cabrio
BMW 2002
Audi S2 Coupe
Mercedes W124 250D
Jaguar XJ6
VW Jetta 2
Triumph Spitfire 1500
Mercedes /8
VW Golf 1
AlfaRomeo Giulia Super
Mercedes 230 SL
Ford Taunus
Mercedes 220 S
BMW E28 520i
Mercedes /8 220
Opel Ascona Cabrio

Mercedes 220 SE Coupe

BJ

1980

1981

1975

1985

1992

1983

1968

1993

1951

1972

1996

1987

1971

1984

1979

1996

1987

1966

1972

1958

1986

1971

1988

1965

Namen
Rea, Marko, Dennis& Anna-Lena
Karin & Nils-Christian
Juliane & Dennis
Pascal, Swen & Matthias
Nadine & Thomas
Caroline & Carl-Christian
Nina & Mirko
Volker & Leon
Rainer & Rolf
Kristina & Nils
Alexander & Jorg
Jana Celine & Olaf
Dirk & Frederik
Dominique & Johannes
Annika & Christian
MB /8 Club - Stammtisch Hamburg
Michael & Fabian
Jenny, Jan-Erik & Zoe
Michael & Stefan
Marco & Adrian
Andreas, Alexander, Carolina, Anna & Sophie
Lea & Jorg
Christian & Tim
Jorn & Niklas

Mareke & Elvis

Punkte

358

276

274

260

254

250

245

239

238

238

238

231

230

230

229

227

225

225

225

224

224

223

222

220

219



Platz Team
20 16
21 13
21 n
2] 80
22 64
23 82
23 52
24 29
25 70
26 38
27 18
27 72
27 83
28 57
28 4]
29 67
30 45
31 78
32 33
33 4
34 21
35 55
35 76
35 7

36

Fahrzeug
AlfaRomeo Duetto Spider
Lada 2101-3
VW Kéafer
VW Porsche 914
VW Bus T2
Porsche 924
BMW E30 Cabrio
VW Jetta 1
Steyr Puch G
Mercedes W123
MGB MK1
Mercedes G-Modell
Ford Escord
RollsRoyce Cabrio
BMW E28 525¢
Mercedes 350 SL
Mercedes 250 CE
Porsche 912
Citroen DS
Mini Rover
Volvo P121 Amazon
Mercedes W112 Cabrio
VW Porsche 914
VW Kéfer

Volvo 66 DL

BJ

1966

1984

1972

1973

1975

1987

1992

1983

1993

1982

1967

1988

1991

1986

1985

1972

1970

1967

1974

1993

1965

1962

1975

1964

1979

Namen
Katja & Ernst
Heike & Mathias
Angela & Frank
Matthias & Mark
AGTurismo
Karen, Marlen & Armin
Thorben, Dirk, Lara & Ben
Malin & Jan-Ole
Vinzenz & Robin-James
Heike, Michael & Ben
Renate & Jens
Olga & Ramon

Fredericke & Bernd

Valerie, Wiebke, Chris & Harald

Lara & Nabil

Franziska & Moritz

Anne Kathrin, Christoph, Luca & Leon

Christian & Florian
Simone & Denis
Annette & Tim
Biggy & Thomas
Tanja & Jorg

Christine & Ronny

Julia, Reinhard, Lotta & Anton

Anna-Lena & Dirk-Carsten

Punkte

218

214

214

214

209

208

208

205

204

202

200

200

200

199

199

198

196

195

194

193

191

189

189

189

186



Platz Team

37

38

39

40

4]

42

43

44

44
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

58

59

24

17

79

54

81

68

32

6

28
30

27

85

n

90

65

39

58

88

61

94

15

26

89

Fahrzeug
AlfaRomeo Giulia Super
Triumph Spitfire 1500
Mercedes 450 SL
Ford Mustang
Mercedes 450 SL
Opel Rekord D
BMW E30 316i
VW Kulbelwagen

BMW E21 323i
BMW E30

Peugeot 202

Klew M 72-M

Audi 80 GLS

Volvo 480

Mercedes G-Modell
Audi S2 Cabrio
Mercedes 230 CE
Mercedes W123 300TD
Mercedes 280 SE

VW Corrado Oettinger
Bentley Turbo R

Audi RS2

Volvo P544

Fiat 128

Porsche 911

BJ

1974

1980

1979

1966

1979

1974

1988

1975

1980
1988

1948

1960

1977

1993

1992

1994

1980

1983

1971

1993

1991

1994

1963

1978

1993

Namen

Christian & Michael
Sven & Ralph
Natalie & Ralf
Folker & Klaus
Karolin & Rainer
Birgit & Jorg

Julia & Arne
Andreas & Michael

Martin & Jens

Astrid, Cesar & Petra
Maren & Carsten
Henning & Rainer
Michel & Christoph
Christine & Florian
Pemala & Ralf

Saori & Matthias
AGTurismo

Marion & Thomas
Dorte, Detlef & Jan
Astrid & Jan

Kerstin & Guido
Henning & Wolfgang
Antje & Johanna
Sven & Leo

Silke & Klaus

Punkte

182

179

177

176

174

173

171

170

170
165

164

162

161

151

149

147

146

143

140

138

133

131

126

126

124



Platz Team

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68
69

70

n

72

62

3757

35

69

34

40

86

60

73
53

63

48

84

74

93

Fahrzeug
VW Bus T1
BMW Alpina B2
Opel Rekord D
Porsche 911
Mercedes /8
Mercedes W123 230TE
VW Corrado
BMW E32 735i

Mercedes G-Modell
Fiat 1500 Coupe

VW Bus T1
Ford Taunus

Porsche 924 S

Mercedes 220
Klassiker Tage SH
Porsche 911

Porsche 911

BJ

1967

1971

1976

1975

1983

1991

1990

1993
1964

1968

1978

1988

1952

1985

1991

Namen
Birka, Mira, Merle & Oliver
Michael & Birger
Antonietta & Jens
Natascha & Torsten
Kathrin & Jens
Claudia & Ingolf
Franziska, Jannis & Dennis
Dunja & Marc

Sabine & Peter
Christoph & Silas

Claudia & Zsolt
Markus & Lukas

Bernd & Michael

Maren & Bernhard
Klassiker Tage SH
Birte & Stefanie

Britta & Peter

Punkte

120

114

110

106

91

88

77

59

57
50

23

16

11

Defekt

Defekt

Defekt

Defekt



